M12 Cordset Cross-Reference
Banner Engineering Corp. • 9714 10th Ave. North • Minneapolis, MN 55441 • Office: (763) 544-3164 • www.bannerengineering.com
4-Pin (Voltage: 250 V AC/DC, Current: 4 A)
Style Legacy Models NEW    Models
Female Single-Ended Straight
MQDC-403 BC-M12F4-22-1
MQDC-406 BC-M12F4-22-2
MQDC-415 BC-M12F4-22-5

MQDMC1-815 BC-M12M8-24-5
MQDMC1-830 BC-M12M8-24-10
M12 Cordset Model Keys
Banner Engineering Corp. • 9714 10th Ave. North • Minneapolis, MN 55441 • Office: (763) 544-3164 • www.bannerengineering.com
—
BC
BC
Series
Series
M12
M12 M12
Connector
Type
Connector
Type
Connector
Type
Blank = None
A = Angled 90°
Blank = None
A = Angled 90°
Blank = None
A = Angled 90°
F = Female
M = Male
F = Female
M = Male
F = Female
M = Male
Blank = black
Blank = black
Blank = PVC
U = Urethane
Blank = PVC
U = Urethane
Blank = None
SF = Shield-floating (not connected)
STP = Shield to pin
Blank = None
SF = Shield-floating (not connected)
STP = Shield to pin
Connector
Modifier
Connector
Modifier
Connector
Modifier
Gender
Gender
(female first)
Gender
(female first)
Jacket
Color
Jacket
Color
Jacket
Type
Jacket
Type
Modifier
Modifier
F
F F
— —
— —